

ã

C.A.No. 2779 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
ITEM NO. 104 COURT NO. 6 SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2779/2000

Medical Council of India .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

Indian Doctors From Russia Wel. .. Respondent(s)  
Asson. & Ors.

(With appln(s) for impleading party and directions )  
( With Office Report )

With C.A. No. 2808/2000, 2809/2000, 2811-2863/2000,  
2787-2803/2000, 2804-2807/2000, 2810/2000,  
2782-2786/2000, TP(C) 103/2000, WP(C) 215/2001,  
CONT. PET. NO...../2002

DATE : 15.1.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For applicant: Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Appellant (s) :  
& res. in TC M/s Maninder Singh, Kavita Wadia,  
103/2000 & WP215/01 A Mariarputtam, Prathiba M Singh,  
Adv.

Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
M/s S Roy, Brij Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UOI

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Varun Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.  
M/s Kirti Sinha, Manish Mohan,  
Mr. Gautam Hodara, Adv.  
Mr. Ramjee, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. B Parthasarthy, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rame;sh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the0 following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the Union of India seeks time  
to make available the modified regulations.

Call after four weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

(Om Prakash )  
Court Master