

~
C.A.No. 2779 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 101 COURT NO.11 SECTION :XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. No. 2779/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA ... Appellant (s)

vs.

INDIAN DOCTORS FROM RUSSIA WEL.ASSOC.&ORS.... Respondent (s)
(With Appln.(s) for impleading party and
directions and Office Report)
With
CA 2808/2000, 2809/2000, 2811-2863/2000, 2787-2803/2000,
2804-2807/2000, 2810/2000, 2782-2786/2000, TP(C)103/2000

Date : 20-02-2002:These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For appellant (s) : Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For respondent(s) : Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.
Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.

:2:

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Ms. K. Sarda Devi, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Varun Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Impleading party

Mr. V.A. Sundarum, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Alok Krishna Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.

Dr. Gaurav Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R@@

CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, learned Addl. Solicitor General has submitted that the Medical council and U.O.I. have framed regulations and taken certain policy decisions. Permission to file affidavit is granted. List this matter on 26.2.2001.

.SP1

Jatinder

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master