

à

C.A.No. 2779 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.13 in
Civil Appeal No.2779/2000
MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN DOCTORS FROM RUSSIA WEL.ASSN.&ORS
(for clarifidation of judgment/order dated 8.3.2002)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on I.A. No.13.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master